MARYLAND MANUAL.

Dietitian
X-Ray Technician

Superintendent—Mt. Wilson
Assistant Physician
Superintendent of Nurses
Trained Nurses (5); Practical Nuxrses (13)
Junior Clerk (1); Stenographer (1)

Chief Stationary Engineer
Steam Firemen (3)
Cook and Assistant Cook
Kitchenmen (5)
Maids and Attendants.
Laundry Help
Superintendent—Henryton

Assistant Physician
Superintendent of Nurses
Senior Stenographer and Junior Clerk
Trained Nurses (7); Pupils (18)
Steam Firemen (2); Maintenance Man
Head Laundress
Laundry Workers (5)
Maids and Attendants
Cook and Assistant Cook
Chauffeurs

Housekeeper
Kitchenmen (5).....
Superintendent, Eastern Shore
Junior Clerk
Superintendent 0f NUISES.... o osorsr

Traincd Nurses (2); Practical Nurses (3. .
Cook and Assistant Cook
Caretaker
Fireman and Maintenance Man
Maids and Attendants
Pantryman and Kitchen Helper.
Laborers—State Sanatorium
Laborers—M¢t. Wilson
Laborers—Henryton

Laborers, Eastern Shore
Physicians (2); Dentist (1)

Chaplains (4)...
Internes (4)

STATE DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH

Director of Health
Secretary-Stenographer
Senior Draftsman
Editorial Assistant, Public Health Education e
Public Health Nurses (35)
Chief, Division of Personnel and Accounts
Assistant to Chief, Division of Personnel and Accounts.....
Principal Account Clerk
Secretary-Stenographer.
Junior Clerks (2)
Telephone Operator and Clerk
Property Custodian...
Stock Clerks (2)....
Elevator Operator
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1,200.00
1,500.00
4,000.00
1,800.00
1,800.00
11,160.00
1,309.00
1,524.00
2,880.00
1,920.00
3.,600.00
10,272.00
2,724.00
4,162.50
1,800.00
1,300.00
1,440.00
14,652.00
1,320.00
540.00
2,880.00
15,000.00
1,680.00
840.00
840.00
2,400.00
2,380.00
720.00
1,500.00
3,780.00
1,380.00
480.00
1,438.00
1,440.00
960.00 °
10,000.00
5,000.00
2,000.00
500.00
880.00
360.00
825.00

$7,500.00
1,800.00
2,100.00
3,000.00
37,174.00
5,580.00
3,000.00
1,860.00
1,800.00
2,4717.00
1,320.00
1,920.00
2,400.00
780.00



