Dietitian	1,200.00
X-Ray Technician Superintendent—Mt. Wilson Assistant Physician	1,500.00
Superintendent—Mt. Wilson	4,000.00 1,800.00
	1,800.00
Superintendent of Nurses	11,160.00
Trained Nurses (5); Practical Nurses (13) Junior Clerk (1); Stenographer (1) Chief Stationary Engineer	1,809.00
Chief Stationary Engineer	1,524.00
Steam Firemen (3)	2,880.00
Cook and Assistant Cook	1,920.00
Kitchenmen (5)	3,600.00
Moids and Attendants	10,272.00
Laundry Heln	2,724.00
Commintandent Honryton	4,162.50
	1,800.00
Superintendent of Nurses	1,800.00
Senior Stenographer and Junior Clerk	1,440.00
Trained Nurses (7); Pupils (18)	14,652.00
Assistant Physician Superintendent of Nurses Senior Stenographer and Junior Clerk Trained Nurses (7); Pupils (18) Steam Firemen (2); Maintenance Man	$1,\!320.00 \\ 540.00$
Head Laundress	2,880.00
T days W/ontrover (b)	15,000.00
Maids and Attendants	1,680.00
Cook and Assistant Cook	840.00
Chauffeurs	840.00
Housekeeper Kitchenmen (5)	2,400.00
Kitchenmen (5)	2,880.00
Superintendent, Eastern Shore Junior Clerk	720.00
Superintendent of Nurses Trained Nurses (2); Practical Nurses (3) Cook and Assistant Cook	1,500.00
Superintendent of Nurses (3)	3,780.00
Grah and Aggistant Cook	1,380.00
	480.00
Times and Maintenance Wan	1,438.00
Transferred Line J. Attendants	1,440.00
Pentryman and Kitchen Helper	960.00
Pantryman and Kitchen Helper Laborers—State Sanatorium	10,000.00
	5,000.00
7 1 Transcripton	2,000.00
Laborers, Eastern Shore	500.00
Physicians (2); Dentist (1)	880.00 360.00
Laborers, Eastern Shore Physicians (2); Dentist (1) Chaplains (4) Internes (4)	825.00
Internes (4)	620.00
STATE DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH	
Director of Health	\$7,500.00
Secretary-Stenographer Senior Draftsman Editorial Assistant, Public Health Education	2,100.00
Editorial Assistant, Public Health Education	. 3,000.00
Public Health Nurses (35)	37,174.00
Principal Account Clerk	. 1,860.00
Junior Clerks (2)	. 2,477.00
Telephone Operator and Clerk	1,920.00
Secretary-Stenographer Junior Clerks (2) Telephone Operator and Clerk Property Custodian	2,400.00
Property Custodian Stock Clerks (2)	780.00
Stock Clerks (2) Elevator Operator	